Name:

Date:

Irregular preterite practice

1

2

4 . 5

13

14

15

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

Across

2. we gave

7. he had

8. you wanted

13. | was

14. | walked

15. | found out (knew)
16. he came

21. we wanted

22. you saw

25

23. you came
24. they walked
25. | made
Down

1. he made

3. you were

4. we were

5. you found out
(knew)

6. we were able to /
we could

9. we came

10.

11.
12.
17.

18.
19.
20.

you did/made

he said

he found out/ knew
you put

They had

they see

you went
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